
 
 

PRE-K 4 SA BOARD MEETINGS 
FY 2018 

 

Tuesday, August 1, 2017 

Tuesday, September 5, 2017 (Day after Labor Day) 

Tuesday, October 3, 2017 

Tuesday, November 7, 2017 

Tuesday, December 5, 2017 

No January Meeting 

Tuesday, February 6, 2018 

Tuesday, March 6, 2018 

Tuesday, March 27, 2018 (Budget Work Session) 

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 

Tuesday, May 1, 2018 

Tuesday, June 5, 2018 

No July Meeting 

 

 
*ALL PRE-K 4 SA BOARD MEETINGS ARE SCHEDULED TO TAKE PLACE AT 2:00 P.M. 

UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED. 


